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PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Event 15
24.12.2011 - 13:34

Boys, 50m Freestyle

12 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
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45.
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

©CoNo Or~WNE

CIKARIC, Luka
SAVIC, Novak
SAVKOV, Luka
DJEKIC, Stefan
PEJIC, Ratko
RADANOVIC, Milan
HAJAGOS, Adriel
SAPUN, Stevan
BEDA, Akos
SIMENDIC, Danijel
SLAVNIC, Momir
GRUJICIC, Bogdan
ZECEVIC, Djordje
DJEKIC, Nikola
DJURDJEVIC, Lazar
BOZIN, Srdjan
OSTOJIC, Aleksandar
KATIC, Luka
VUCKOVAC, Vuk
TESLA, Petar
STANIVUK, DAvid
ZECEVIC, Djordje
ZORKIC, Branislav
RAJKOVIC, Alexandar
OBRADOVIC, Luka
STANKOVIC, Lazar
KISIC, Aleksa
MILAN, Mihajlovic
RADONJIC, Slobodan
PETKOVIC, Vladimir
STANKOVIC, Jovan
FRANCUSKI, Aleksa
KORDA, Jaksa
VUKAJLOVIC, VELIJKO
SAPONJIC, Igor
SAVIC, SRDJAN
RAJIC, UROS
TOSIC, David
DOGNAR, VUK
PAULOV, Vladimir
STANCEVIC, Ognjen
NINKOQVIC, Aleksa
SAMOLOVAC, Jovan
DAVIDOVIC, Nemanja
BOGDANOVIC, Dimitrije
GACIC, Andreja
MILIJASEVIC, Bojan
TERZIC, Stefan
MILOSEVIC, Minja
STOJSIN, Jakov
SKOCO, Milan

YB

01  Plivacki klub " Napredak"

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Subotica
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

01 Pk "Bjelica"

01  Plivack Klub "Sombor"

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
02 PK,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
01  Plivacki,,Klub"Becej

01 Pk Delfin Ada

01 Pk "Swim Star" Becej

01  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd
01 Vojvodina N.Sad

01 Pk "Bjelica"

01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
01  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
01 Pk Delfin Vrbas

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

01 Vojvodina N.Sad

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01 Vojvodina N.Sad

03 Pk "Bjelica"

01 Pk Delfin Vrbas

01 P.K."NUN"- Beograd

02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
02  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

01 P.K."NUN"- Beograd

02 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
02 Pk Poseidon Paracin

01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
01 PK,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

01 Vojvodina N.Sad

03 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

01  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;

01 Srk Rebro

02 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
01 Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
02  Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

Time Pts
31.23 308
31.26 308
3389 241
33.98 239
3460 227
3476 224
3484 222
3494 220
35.17 216
35.36 212
35.64 208
3571 206
3579 205
3583 204
3583 204
36.36 195
37.16 183
3775 175
38.14 169
3824 168
3830 167
3844 165
3844 165
3856 164
3879 161
39.03 158
39.03 158
39.09 157
39.13 157
39.32 155
39.37 154
3941 153
3954 152
3959 151
39.81 149
40.23 144
40.30 144
40.30 144
40.81 138
40.82 138
41.18 135
41.30 133
4131 133
4146 132
4160 130
4169 130
4198 127
4222 125
4230 124
4235 124
4245 123
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Event 15, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B

Rank

52. ACKOVIC, Ugliesa

53. GLISIC, Marko

54. KIS, Ilvan

55. BRKIC, Dado

56. SPAIC, Nikola

57. MARKOVIC, Ognjen

58. RADOSAVKIC, Nemanja

59. SARAC, Petar

60. DJORDJEVIC, Petar

61. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa

62. GLIGORIJEVIC, Kosta

63. GENOVSKI, Aleksa

64. FERMANOVIC, Borislav
MAKLENOVIC, Luka

66. POPOVIC, Petar

67. VUCENOVIC, Slobodan

68. TUTIC, Veljko

69. DJUKIC, Strahinja

70. BEDA, Balaz
STJEPANOVIC, Viktor

72. STEFANOVSKI, Aleksa

73. PETROVIC, Milos

74. LUCIC, Petar

75. VASIC, KRISTIJAN

76. PAULQV, Miroslav

77. SADZAKOVIC, Filip

78. RADOVANOV, Aleksandar

79. BEGOVIC, Balsa
JOVANOVIC, Nikola
BULATOVIC, Neven

82. CULUM, Strahinja

83. VESELIN, Mirkov

84. MAKSIMOVIC, Dusan

85. DJOKOVIC, Nikola

86. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan

87. STJEPANOVIC, David

88. GASIC, Ivan

89. PETKOVIC, Lazar

90. KELECEVIC, Uros

91. BANJAC, Danilo

92. IKONOV, Luka

93. GACIC, Matija

94. KORDIC, Stevan

95. POPOQVIC, Jovan

96. JEREMIC, Luka

97. BAROVIC, Luka

98. STOJANOVIC, BOGDAN

99. PERIC, Nikola

100. KLJAJIC, Milos

101. TOT, Adam

102. HELDRIH, Andrej
TOMASEV, Filip

104. MARJANOVIC, Niksa

105. SABO, Martin

YB

02
02
01
02
02
03
01
01
01
02
01
03
02
03
02
02
03
02
04
01
02
02
04
02
04
02
03
03
02
01
03
01
01
01
03
03
01
01
03
04
02
02
01
05
03
03
04
03
01
02
02
02
03
02

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Dinamao" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. "NUN" - Beograd

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Spartak™” Subotica
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub "Dinamao" Pancevo
Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Srk Rebro

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Agva Star, BL

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Agva Star, BL

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

Pk Delfin Ada

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Agva Star, BL

Pk Delfin Ada

Time Pts
4250 122
4252 122
4259 122
4260 122
4271 121
4273 120
4296 118
43.07 118
43.14 117
4321 116
4331 116
4399 110
44.09 110
44.09 110
4441 107
4463 106
4477 105
4493 104
4531 101
4531 101
4541 100
45.77 98
45.82 98
45.84 98
45.95 97
46.08 96
46.10 96
46.17 95
46.17 95
46.17 95
46.23 95
46.79 92
46.88 91
47.23 89
47.41 88
47.54 87
47.57 87
47.58 87
47.65 87
47.95 85
47.99 85
48.06 85
48.15 84
48.32 83
48.89 80
48.96 80
48.99 80
49.00 80
49.04 80
49.11 79
49.42 78
49.42 78
49.51 77
49.58 77
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Event 15, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B

Rank YB Time Pts
106. PLACKOQV, Minja 04  Vojvodina N.Sad 49.70 77
107. NIKOLIC, Nikola 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.71 76
108. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 01  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 49.79 76
109. POPOVIC, Petar 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 49.84 76
110. MAVRAK, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 49.89 76
111. EDELINSKI, Ivan 01  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd 50.05 75
112. MIRNIC, Marko 01 Agva Star, BL 50.13 75
113. PETKOVIC, Uros 01  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 50.14 75
114. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 04  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 50.18 74
115. SAJIC, Marko 02  Delfin, LA 50.23 74
116. STAMENKOVIC, Ognjen 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.07 71
117. STOJKOVIC, Strahinja 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 51.19 70
118. ILIC, Dimitrije 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.50 69
119. JEVTIC, Mihailo 03  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 51.57 68
120. MEDIC, Danilo 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 51.60 68
121. MORAR, Pavle 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.20 66
122. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.62 64
123. BULATOVIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 52.71 64
124. MARKOVIC, NIKOLA 02 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 52.72 64
125. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 52.87 64
126. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 52.90 63
127. ADAMOV, Nikola 01  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 52.94 63
128. STUPAR, Pero 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 52.99 63
129. JOVANOVIC, Dobrica 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 53.01 63
130. JOVICIC, Igor 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 53.13 63
131. MILETIC, Marko 04  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 53.35 62
132. DJENISIJEVIC, Vukasin 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 53.58 61
133. SURLAN, Nikola 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 53.68 61
134. RUNJO, Mihajlo 01 Aqgva Star, BL 53.99 60
135. KOVACEVIC, Djordje 04  Aqva Star, BL 54.46 58
136. VUKELIC, Dusa 03  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 54.71 57
137. MILANQVIC, Marko 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 54.72 57
138. RUSOV, Petar 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 54.76 57
139. HORVAT, Endre 03 Pk Delfin Ada 54.98 57
140. VUCELIJIC, Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 55.23 56
141. DESNICA, uros 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 55.24 56
142. RADULOVIC, Aleksandar 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 55.31 56
143. PAVKOVIC BUGARSKI, Bojan 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 55.45 55
144. KAMPFER, Luka 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 55.92 54
145. CETKOVIC, David 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.25 53
146. MILADINOVIC, Boris 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.42 52
147. GAVANSKI, Milos 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 56.66 52
148. HADZIC, Damir 02  Vojvodina N.Sad 56.72 51
149. OBRADOVIC, Petar 03  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 56.78 51
150. FRANCUSKI, Stefan 04  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 57.05 51
151. KOPLIC, Nemanja 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 57.46 50
152. SIVCEV, Slobodan 03  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 57.69 49
153. MITROVIC, Miodrag 03  Vojvodina N.Sad 58.12 48
154. RADIC, Vlado 02 Agva Star, BL 58.18 48
155. CETKOVIC, Luka 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 58.27 47
156. ANDRIJASEVIC, Vukasin 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 58.40 47
157. SAKOTA, Luka 04  Vojvodina N.Sad 58.46 47
158. BRAKUS, Jovan 04 P.K."NUN"- Beograd 58.53 47
159. BRANDIC, Aleksandar 03 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 58.95 46
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Event 15, Boys, 50m Freestyle, B

Rank

160.
161.
162.

164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

A

COXND A WNE

=Y

PALANTINUS, Robi
MOROSIUK, Miroslav
GASIC, Mihailo

ILIC, Mihajlo
VIDOVIC, Ognjen
GLUSAC, Nikola
KOMLUSKI, Marko
PJANIC, Stefan
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
ACIMIVIC, Vukasin
KALANJ, Luka
TANCIC, Bogdan
TASIN, Luka
SAMARDZIJA, Stefan
KOKAN, Vuk
KURIDZA, llija
JANKOV, Nemanja
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
SAVIC, Damnjan
MAKSIC, Uros
RADOJICIC, Relja
SAVKOV, Mateja
STEVANOV, Predrag
MAJSTOROVIC, Nikola
ALEKSIC, Andrej
STOJANOVIC, Mateja
DASIC, Mihajlo
RADMANOVIC, Jovan
RADOVANOVIC, Djordje
BABIC, Luka
MARKOVIC, Stefan
ZARIC, Milos
BJEKIC, Boris
SIMIC, Strahinja
RADOCAJ, Darko
TUFEGDZIC, Lazar
POPOV, Luka
SRECKOVIC, Uros
DODIC, Aleksandar
GRCIC, Vukasin
LUDAJIC, IGOR
MARIC, Nikola

CEPRKALO, Mihajlo
BOBAR, Aleksa
VRKES, Kosta
DIMKOVIC, Matija
SRBLJANOVIC, Marko
ASANIN, ANDRIJA
OPACIC, Luka

AKSIN, Nenad
ZAHORJANSKI, Marko
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola

YB

02
01

01

05
03
03
05
02
02
03
02
03
02
03
02
03

SRESRERBRRERRSA

03
03
03

02

03
07

02
03
02

99
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
00
99

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Agva Star, BL

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

22. April - Banja Luka

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
22. April - Banja Luka

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pk Agua 235 Jagodina
Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk Delfin Ada

Pk "Bjelica"

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra

Time Pts
58.99 46
59.05 46
59.12 45
59.12 45
59.48 45
1:00.25 43
1:00.37 43
1:00.56 42
1.00.63 42
1.00.97 41
1.01.02 41
1.01.55 40
1.01.80 40
1:02.00 39
1.02.82 38
1.03.65 36
1.03.81 36
1.04.45 35
1:05.73 33
1.07.47 31
1.07.61 30
1:08.79 29
1:09.78 28
1:09.82 28
1:10.48 27
1:10.61 27
1:12.62 25
1:13.17 24
1:13.45 24
1:14.75 22
1:15.17 22
1:15.18 22
1:15.99 21
1:16.12 21
1:16.72 21
1:32.99 12
1:40.71 9
3:15.53 1

2755 449

28.75 395

28.85 391

29.22 377

29.71 358

30.02 347

30.33 337

3115 311

3116 310

31.22 309
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Event 15, Boys, 50m Freestyle, A

Rank YB Time Pts
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 3151 300
12. KNEZEVIC, Srdjan 99  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Subotica 3153 300
13. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 P.K."NUN" - Beograd 3205 285
14. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3239 276
15. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3264 270
16. LAKOVIC, Srdjan 99  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3299 262
17. TERZIC, Nemanja 99  Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 33.08 260
18. DJORDJEVIC D, Aleksa 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3331 254
19. SIMIC, Vuk 00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.38 253
20. BORENOVIC, Marko 99  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 33.77 244
21. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 3430 233
22. STAMENKOVIC, ALEKSA 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3435 232

COLAKOVIC, Miroslav 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 3435 232
24. REPAC, Dejan 00  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3437 231
25. VESELINQV, Jovan 99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.46 230
26. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3472 224
27. TOMASEVIC, Radivoje 00  Vojvodina N.Sad 34.75 224
28. BRUSIN, Filip 99 P.K."NUN" - Beograd 3480 223
29. STANOJCIC, Nikola 99  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3521 215
30. OSTOJIC, Relja 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3548 210
31. TESIC, VOJIN 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 3591 203
32. VUCKOVIC, Vuk 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 36.04 201
33. PAVKOVIC, Dusan 99  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 36.15 199
34. MILOVIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.20 198
35. KAPA, Bozo 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 36.38 195
36. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 36.39 195
37. DEDIC, Lazar 00  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 3641 195
38. VUKSIC, Miroslav 00 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 3643 194
39. VULOVIC, Nikola 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.54 193
40. RATKO, Matija 00  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 36.74 189
41. PANIC, Vukasin 99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.89 187
42. RADOVANOVIC, Luka 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.03 185
43. BERTA, David 00 Plivacki,,Klub"Becej 3711 184
44. BABOVIC, Boris 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3713 184
45. MILISAVLJAVIC, Marko 00  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"'Beograd 3740 180
46. VUKOTIC, Luka 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.78 174
47. MIRNIC, Milos 00 PK,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 3788 173
48. MELJANAC, Jovan 99  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 38.10 170
49. RISTIC, Stefan 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.37 166
50. BUKORAC, ZORAN 00 PK,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 38.47 165
51. VELIMIRQV, Vanja 00 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 38.90 160
52. LEKIC, Jovan 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 39.84 149
53. LJUBOTIN, LAzar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 40.06 146
54. CONTI, Aron 99  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4048 142
55. VASIC, DAMIJAN 99 Pk Poseidon Paracin 4125 134
56. SERI, Sabolc 00  "Feniks",Sombor 4159 131
57. PRAVICA, Igor 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 41.79 129
58. KOVRLIJA, Marko 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 4195 127
59. BOJANIC, Aleksandar 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4219 125
60. SARAC, Goran 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 4258 122
61. RADULOVIC, Lazar 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 43.08 117
62. TRIPKOVIC, Nikola 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.44 115
63. PUTNIK, Nemanja 00  Srk Rebro 43.72 112
64. STOJICIC, Veljko 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 4453 106
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VOJVODINA
——— Deda Mraz 2011 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE
Novi Sad, 24.12.2011 A D I -

R
- g FUVACK] KLUB m

Event 15, Boys, 50m Freestyle, A

Rank YB Time Pts

65. KOSTIC, NENAD 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 4458 106

66. JUHAS, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4481 104

67. ANTONIC, Aleksandar 00 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 45.92 97

68. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 52.66 64

69. TRIFUNOVIC, Aleksandar 99  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren; 54.12 59
dsq full BUCAN, Zvezdan 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas
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